AR 2 DR 80IF TEI £ 045 LUF| (BRIREIRRR I (4 W5~ [RFE R - R

g ek

A eI (D)
I F‘[

FLERE |

SR

- -

RS 2 (HE)
K F‘l[

e E(TE‘E'}’)

s 255 e

e

B

-y

B ()

397 *

495 * %

1364 * 7%

2300 ~ %

2654 ~ %

= &

5.51%

6.87%

18.92%

31.90%

36.81%

36.81%

5.51%

0.87%

31.90%

18.92%

O e
A

£1397 *

Y
O M
495 * %

O Fvessi=
C(HFTHD)
£ 1364 *

-,

s

O3l e =
GEHDY )
RN A

Ef 2300 *

2.

2005/12/27

7210 * 7%

100.00%




